Basis
Type
Aksel
Stand

Registration
Year
Reg. date

Last inspection
VF611A164KD031458

Chassis no.
Ref. no.

Tractor unit
4x2
Very fine

2019
12-06-2019
11-09-2025

99355

Cab

number of sleeper berths
Refrigerator

Climate control

Engine and transmission
Engine

HP

KM

EURO type

Automatic transmission

Fionia Bank A/S - IBAN DK 4907257648807931 - Bic: FIONDK22
Sydbank A/S - IBAN DK 3368450009400021 - Bic: SYBKDK22
E-mail: salg@man-fyn.dk

M

1
w
s

430
430
297400
6

W

Tyres
% Back
Dimensions

65-85
385/55R22,5

Brakes

Disk brake W
Suspension

front, parable W
back, air W
Revolving skamler

Manufacture JOST
Weight

Loading 10595
Total weight 18000
Net weight 7405
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Sellers

Martin Sehested Jorgen Sehested-Kjeergaard Jan B. Andersen
msk@man-fyn.dk jsk@man-fyn.dk jan@man-fyn.dk
+45 63171235 +45 63171230 +45 63171233
+45 40167623 +45 21619140 +45 21619142
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