

Renault T-Range 430 4X2, Tractor



Basis

Type	Tractor unit
Aksel	4x2
Stand	Very fine

Registration

Year	2019
Reg. date	12-06-2019
Last inspection	11-09-2025
Chassis no.	VF611A164KD031458
Ref. no.	99355

Cab

number of sleeper berths	1
Refrigerator	✓
Climate control	✓

Engine and transmission

Engine	430
HP	430
KM	297400
EURO type	6
Automatic transmission	✓

Tyres

% Back	65-85
Dimensions	385/55R22,5

Brakes

Disk brake	✓
------------	---

Suspension

front, parable	✓
back, air	✓

Revolving skamler

Manufacture	JOST
-------------	------

Weight

Loading	10595
Total weight	18000
Net weight	7405

Renault T-Range 430 4X2, Tractor



Sellers

Martin Sehested
msk@man-fyn.dk
+45 63171235
+45 40167623

Jørgen Sehested-Kjærgaard
jsk@man-fyn.dk
+45 63171230
+45 21619140

Jan B. Andersen
jan@man-fyn.dk
+45 63171233
+45 21619142

Fionia Bank A/S · IBAN DK 4907257648807931 · Bic: FIONDK22
Sydbank A/S · IBAN DK 3368450009400021 · Bic: SYBKDK22
E-mail: salg@man-fyn.dk

MAN Odense A/S
Højmevej 19 · Postboks 202 · DK-5250 Odense SV
Telefon: +45 66 17 17 01 · Telefax: +45 66 17 28 50
Internet: www.man-fyn.dk

